Industries Limited
ment of CIRP - 25th January 2024
itors (Eomployees) as on 31-07-2024

Annexure 5

Amount in Rs.

Details of Claim Received

Details of claim admitted

Amount of | ATV
prremnes || ey || S
Amount " N Claim | Amount of Claim Not | Remarks, if
Name of Employees Amount | Whether | %voting | contingent | dues, that )
Amount of Claim Nature of Covered by N Under- Admitted any
s.No. " Coveredby | related |shareincoc,| claim may be set-
Admitted Claim Security P N verific
Guarant ee party? | if applicable off i
Date of Receipt Amount Claimed teitey ation
. . 22.02.2024 10883152 - 0 0 o o o 0 0
1 Praveen Prajapati 1,08,83,152.00
1,08,83,152 - 1,08,83,152.00




